No

Name

Class

Club

10 Tot

TOT

10

11

12

14
13

15

17

16

18

19
20

Daivid Hickman
Tom Frearson

Kevin Nolan

Colin Allsop
Paul Heron
Oliver Hill

John Dismore
Micheal Radcliffe

Chris Guppy
Simon Dowling
Kevin Fishlock

Doug Johnson

Graham Barton
John Johns

Peter Goodchild
Peter Smith
David White

Rowan Stewart

Marley Lowman

Austin Johnson

Expert
Expert
Expert

Inter
Inter

Inter

Over/40
Over/40

Over/50
Over/50

Over/50

Twinshock

Thames
Haslemere

Thames

Thames
Thames

Hookwood

Haslemere

Haslemere
Thames
Wycombe

Thames

Tongham

Pre67/ Red Tongham

Pre67/ Red Haslemere

Sportsman
Sportsman

Sportsman

Yth Expert

Yth Inter
Yth Inter

Haslemere
Haslemere

Thames

Horsham

Surrey S/boys

Tongham

10 Tot
0 6
0 13
0 6
1 17
1 7
3 27
0
6
0 6
2 27
6
0 15
1 5
3 33
3 34
3 31
34

11

0 31

10 Tot
6
0 12
0 o0
0 10
0 4
5
0
0 3
0 8
0
0 6
1 4
1 10
1 30
2 1
2 21

10 Tot
3
0 10
11
0 5
3 4
6
0
0
0 2
5 13
1
0 10
1 1
2 1
3 36
3 15
36

18

46
N/Starter
8

41

N/Starter

19
45

11

70

37

15

72

N/Starter

131

84
122



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name Class Club 12345678910 Tot 12345678910 Tot 12345678910 Tot 123456789 10 Tot TOT
Late Entries

Howard Mumford Yth/Novice 0503011210 13 0552000000 12 0005000010 6 0050000000 5 36
Zane Mumford Novice 0000105100 7 0000010000 1 0000050000 5 0001002000 3 16
Glenn Keet Inter 0000001101 3 0000000021 3 000OO0OO0OOO0OO0O11I2 3 0000000015 6 15
Richie Keet Yth/Inter 1522030033 19 0100051000 7 0000050032 10 0011001031 7 43
Tommy Keet Yth/Novice 0111000010 4 0010050010 7 0520000000 7 0010000000 1 19
Kevin Allaway Novice 5315235110 26 1303200100 10 3053200100 14 0055010050 16 66
Mark Allways Novice 000O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO02 2 0005000000 5 0000O0OO0OO0OO1O0 1 0000O0OO0OOOO0OO O 8
Mark Ward Inter 2201000001 6 0000051010 7 0011021013 9 0300010000 4 26
Jake Smith Yth/Novice 0030000010 4 5335031030 23 510200 Ret
Luke Smith Inter 5 Ret
lan Rhodes Novice 0502130100 12 0105000030 9 0001020050 38 1101110000 5 34



